
LAST NAME FIRST NAME LANG POS OFF EXT OFFICE HOURS E-MAIL
Arboleda Paola SPAN L 415AH 33797 M-W 10:30am -12:30pm parboeda@uh.edu 
Abend Raquel SPAN TA 429AH N/A M W 4-5:30pm raabendvandalen@uh.edu
Akines Arielle SPAN TA 427AH N/A Online alakines@uh.edu
Baeza Ventura Gabriela SPAN F 424AH 32609 By appointment gbventura@uh.du
Balestra Alejandra SPAN L 449AH 39914 M T Th 11am-3pm or by appointment abalestra@uh.edu
Bencomo Anadeli SPAN F 413AH 37549 M W 1-2:30pm abencomo@uh.edu
Bruton Alexander SPAN L M-112 N/A By appointment aabruton@central.uh.edu
Cano Jaime SPAN TA 427AH N/A T Th 2:30-4pm jcano5@uh.edu
Chadez Rusquin Roberto SPAN TA 429AH N/A M W 12:30-2pm rrchadez@uh.edu
Contreras Angela SPAN L 212AH N/A T Th 11:30am-12:30pm accontrerasdewise@uh.edu
Cuesta Mabel SPAN F 423 AH N/A M W 2:30-4pm mcuesta@uh.edu
De Los Reyes Jose SPAN F 430AH 33716 M W 2:30-4pm & T Th 11am-12:30pm & by appointment jgdelosr@central.uh.edu
Enriquez Nuria SPAN TA 427AH N/A T & Th 12pm-1pm nenriquez@uh.edu
Estrada Paco SPAN 212AH N/A M W 10-11:30am festradamedina@uh.edu
Fairclough Marta SPAN F 440AH N/A Skype & by appointment mfairclough@uh.edu
Ferrer Tatiana SPAN TA 427AH N/A T  Th 10-11:30 am tiferrer@uh.edu
Felker Ana SPAN TA 427AH N/A T 10-11am & Th 10-11am, 1-2pm aefelker@uh.edu 
Fernandez Sylvia SPAN RA 427AH N/A N/A safernandez4@uh.edu
Ferrer Tatiana SPAN TA 429AH N/A T Th 10-11:30am tiferrer@uh.edu
Frazier Debra SPAN S 416AH 33059 dfrazier@central.uh.edu
Garcia Mariño Helena SPAN TA 429AH N/A M W 12:15-1:45pm hmgarciamarino@uh.edu
Goodin-Mayeda Elizabeth SPAN F 425AH 36245 Monday 2:30-5:15 & by appt cegoodin-mayeda@uh.edu
Gonzalez-Rivera Melvin SPAN TA 419AH N/A Th 3:00-5:00pm mgonzalez-rivera@uh.edu
Guerrero Genesis SPAN TA 212AH N/A M W 8-10am gguerrerogutierrez@uh.edu
Gutiérrez Manuel SPAN F 432AH N/A T Th 2:50-3:50 mjgutierrez@uh.edu 
Gutiérrez Pedro SPAN F 428AH N/A By appointment only revuelta@uh.edu
Hernandez Estela SPAN TA 427AH N/A Online ehernandez65@uh.edu
Kanellos Nicolas SPAN F 429AH 33128 By appointment only nkanello@central.uh.edu
Loftin Alisha SPAN L Online N/A M 6:00-8:00pm, T-Th 12:00pm-2:00pm  alishadloftin@gmail.com
Le Vu T COORD LAC 217 AH 33211 vle2@central.uh.edu
Luévano Sabino SPAN TA 429AH N/A M W 12-1:30pm sluevano-ortega@uh.edu
Martinez Carlos SPAN L 212AH N/A T Th 9am-1pm online cdmartinez@uh.edu
Martinez Raquel SPAN L 429AH N/A T Th 10-11:30am rmartinez15@uh.edu
Milner Allison SPAN TA AH429 N/A M 10:30am-12:00pm & Th 4-5:30pm almilner2@uh.edu
Morales Yordi SPAN TA 429 N/A M W 1:00pm - 4:00pm ymoralesutria@uh.edu
Mostaccero Sylvia SPAN TA 427 N/A W 2:00pm-5:00pm srmostaccero@uh.edu
Munuera Pulido Kevin SPAN TA 429AH N/A T Th 10-11:30am kmunuerapulido@uh.edu
Quiñones Norma SPAN S 416AH 33056 normaq@uh.edu
Quintanilla Guadalupe SPAN F 421AH N/A By appointment gquintanilla@central.uh.edu
Reyes Diana SPAN TA 427AH N/A T Th 10:30am-12pm dereyes@uh.edu
Ríos Bruno SPAN TA 212AH N/A M W 1-2:30pm briosmartinezdecastro@uh.edu
Rivera-Garza Cristina SPAN F 434AH 30241 M W1-2pm  crivera-garza@uh.edu
Ruisánchez José Ramón SPAN F 431 AH N/A T Th 4:00pm-5:00pm jrruisanchez@uh.edu
Ruiz Eugenia SPAN L 438AH N/A M W 11am-12:30pm emruiz2@central.uh.edu
Said White Erika SPAN TA 429AH N/A M 12-2pm & W 12-1pm esaidwhite@uh.edu
Santos-Guevara Criseida SPAN TA 427AH N/A T Th 10:00-11:30am & by appt csantosguevara@uh.edu
Saucedo Jorge SPAN L 212AH N/A jasaucedomontoya@uh.edu
Sisk Christina SPAN F 418AH N/A T W 4:30-5:50pm clsisk@uh.edu
Soliño Maria Elena SPAN F 420AH 33427 By appointment msolino@central.uh.edu
Torres Cristina SPAN L 212AH N/A M W 10-11:30am ccardenas6@uh.edu
Zapata Annette SPAN TA 427AH N/A M W 12:20-2:20pm amzapat2@central.uh.edu
Zubiate Maria Laura SPAN L 438AH N/A M W 4-5pm mlzubiate@uh.edu

ALL 416AH 33007 hispstds@central.uh.edu
ALL 217AH 33132 LanguageCommonsUH@gmail.com

3-4539

Paola Arboleda 33797 Spanish Undergraduate Dr. De los Reyes
Debra Frazier 33059 Spanish Graduate Dr. Goodin-Mayeda
Front Desk 33007
Norma Quiñones 33056
Conference Room 444 3-1800 Arte Público
Mail Code 3062 Primary                       3-2998
Fax 30935 Back up                      3-2846
MCL 38350
CMAS 3-3136 Post-Its

Fix-It                           3-4948
Dean's Office              3-4002
Human Resources       3-3988
Testing Center            3-5444
Eric's @ Hilton            3-2512
Dr. Glass                    3-3049
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